P15F P15B
P15
P15F P15B
Threaded ports (G1/8)
Electrical connection with
external connector
Integrated electrical connection
For sub-base (G1/8 - Tube 4-6-8)

Protection degree
Manual override
CODIFICATION KEY
Control 14
Voltage
D = External pilot supply on valve body (P15 = M5)
Option
Series
P15F = Threaded body
P15B = Body for sub-base
P15D  = Threaded body
  15 mm connector
Return 12Type
c.c. = closed centres     o.c. = open centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
Pneumatic impulse - Threaded connections G1/8
Single impulse
Double impulse
3 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = Electrical amplifi ed 90° (0,3W)
6 = Electrical amplifi ed 90° (1W)
0 = Pneumomechanical spring
1 = Mechanical spring
3 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = Electrical amplifi ed 90° (0,3W)
6 = Electrical amplifi ed 90° (1W)
P15
15 mm COMPACT Valves - Threaded body and for sub-base mounting
90° ELECTROPILOT CONNECTION
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
X = Atex (upon request)
ATEX option
2 = 5/2
3 = 5/3 c.c.
4 = 5/3 o.c.
5 = 5/3 p.c.
UNIVER GROUP
69
3
3
P15F24024
P15F24124
P15F24424
P15F34424
P15F54424
P15F44424
P15F64424
P15F84424
P15F74424
P15F26024
P15F26124
P15F26624
P15F36624
P15F56624
P15F46624
P15F66624
P15F86624
P15F76624
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
0,3 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W
1 W